

## Local Realtor ranked at the top of the nation

Warren Flax ranked 108th in USA by RealTrends/Wall Street Journal in 2017

YARDLEY, PA, UNITED STATES, July 3, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Warren Flax of Platinum Realty Team has been named in the Wall Street Journal as part of the REAL Trends Top real estate professionals in the United States.

"Wow! What an honor. I can't thank our clients, referral partners and of course my outstanding coworkers at Platinum Realty Team, enough for all of their support and guidance," said Flax. "This is now the 5th year in a row we've been named on this list and it gets more and more competitive each year. I'm particularly please to represent Bucks County, PA on a national stage."

In addition to selling homes in Pennsylvania and New Jersey, Warren is also a coach for the elite Craig Proctor Coaching System. Craig and Warren specialize in training agents around the US and Canada to net 6-figure annual incomes.

REAL Trends Inc, in conjunction with The Wall Street Journal, published the 12th annual The Thousand list of America's top 1,000 real estate sales professionals and teams. An abridged list of the designees is published in today's edition of The Wall Street Journal and a complete listing is available online at <a href="https://www.thethousandrealestateprofessionals.com">www.thethousandrealestateprofessionals.com</a>.



Warren Flax



Warren Flax and Craig Proctor

REAL Trends The Thousand, as advertised in The Wall Street Journal, is an annual, national awards ranking sponsored by REAL Trends and advertised in The Wall Street Journal. Designees are recognized as the top one half of one percent of more than 1.1 million licensed Realtors® nationwide.

Warren Flax Platinum Realty Team 2159453000 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.